
WCPS Holiday Dates 2020-2021 

Term Dates Teaching 
Days 

Autumn 2020 Tuesday 1st September 2020 INSET 
Wednesday 2nd September 2020 - Friday 23rd 

October 2020 

 
38 

Half Term 
Monday 26th October 2020 – Friday 6th 

November 2020 
Friday 6th November 2020 INSET 

 

Monday 9th November 2020 – Friday 18th 
December 2020 

30 

Christmas Break 
Monday 21st December 2020 – 

Friday 1st January 2021 

 

   

Spring 2021 Monday 4th January 2021 INSET Day 
Tuesday 5th January 2021 – Friday 12th 

February 2021 

 
29 

Half Term 
Monday15th February 2021 – Friday 19th 

February 2021 

 

Monday 22nd February 2021 – Thursday 1st April 
2021 

29 

 Easter Break 
Friday 2nd April 2021 – Friday 16th April 2021 

 

   

Summer 2021 Monday 19th April 2021 – Friday 28th May 2021 
(May Day Bank Holiday 3rd May 2021) 

29 

Half Term 
Monday 31st May 2021 – Friday 4th June 2021 

 

Monday 7th June 2021- Friday 23rd July 2021 35 

 Monday & Tuesday 26th & 27th July 2021 INSET 
Days 

 

 Total Number of Teaching Days 190 
Likely date for returning to school 2nd September 2021 yet to be confirmed 

INSET Days for Staff 

• Tuesday 1st September 2020 at WCPS (Non-pupil day) 

• Friday 6th November 2020 at WCPS (Non-pupil day) 

• Monday 4th January 2021 at Compass (Non-pupil day) 

• Monday & Tuesday 26th & 27th July 2021 2 X disaggregated days for staff 

for directed time activities (Non-pupil days) 

 


